%g'g,:m’;f' Cabls Anchor Box[S780) (FT53
v/- Shoulder Scits,

Impoct {WO50A] Woshers

[ 35300

-8 rlu z'-8

Rail exit on
troffic eide

A] Structural Nuts,

W--Bsam Guordrall End Section
6" x 8" Wood CRT Pasts
(post 3 &4)

W—Beom_Section
[c1263

M.B.G.F. Length of nesd

End poyment for instollation {eo.)
begin in payment for standard metal becm

H( guard fence (MBG ]

TRAFFIC

Stondard MBGF
fine posts

s

]

8" 8" 5/8° "
Nut %
& Wosher

5/8" 8 x 10°

Hox Head Balt

& 5/B" Nut

w/ (2) Washors [ 050}

B/B" # x 7 1/2° N .
Hex Heod Bolt 6

x B” x 1/8" x 60"
& 5/8° Nut Soll Tube

GROUND UNE

E:Iu‘:kt ;:;tmhad &N U’t!
Fl FVATION
BCT Timber Post |
BCT Timber Post
: S/B:-Ig- x o
- Cabl - Rgr. 308 2
e, 55 Bchor Ansy w/ 578" Nut [IQED]
Washer_W100] - LEZ70] i ofu
Pl;% Sleeve
g ol | ) Vemna s Groung s
\ [EfB0]
5/8" # x 107
o ok o g
5/B" # x 7 1/2° - - 1w
Hex Head Bolt |BSBGTSL] w/ (2) Woshers[wosp} O * 8. x 1/8" x 80

& 5/8° Nut [NO56]

6" x B" x_1/8" x g'-0"
Soil Tuba

\_ R
(B)oval Shidr.

button hsad
5/8" Dia. x 1 1/4°
Splice Bolis{B580122

.H

Soll Tube [F735]~._|

iy

GENERAL NOTES

1. Breckaway posta ore required with tha FLEAT

2. Al boita, nuts, cobie ossamblies, coble anchors ond
bearing plates shall be galvanized.

3. The mofl tube shall not protrude mors than 4" obave .ﬂ’ Edi _7)5

ground (measured along a 5 cord). Site grading moy be
necessary to meet this requirement.

4. The soil tubea may be driven with on approvad driving
heod. They shall not be driven with the post in

the tuba, K the scil tubsa ars placad in drilled holes,
tha backfill material must be sotisfoctorily compocted o
prevent settlsrment.
5. When rock is er
127 Din. post hols, 20° deep may be used if approved
by the engineer. Gronulor material wili be ploced in the
bottorn of the hole dpprox. 2 1/2" deep to provide
drainoge.  The ecil tubes will be fisld cut to length,
plaesd in the hele and backfitied with odegquotely
compacted material excovated from the heles.

6. The breakaway cable assembly must be tout. A
locking devics, (vice grips or channel lock pllera) should
be usad to prevent the cabls from twisting when
tightening nuta.

7. The wood blockeuts should be “toe noiled” to the
rectonguior wood posts to pravent therm from tumning
whan the wood shrinka.

"
on, g

d during

LY o -
Log Screw [E350]

Hex Head Bolt [B551004]
& 5/8° Nut [NDSD]
w/ (2} Woshers [WG50]

- 7.50"
6" x B" x 127
Timber Blockout
[PETS)
GROUND LINE \ /
5/8" 8§ x 107

TEM # QTY BILL OF MATERIALS

F3000 1 IMPACT HEAD

F1303 1 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END SECTION, 12 GA.

G1203 1 W—BEAM GUARDRAIL CENTER SEC., 12 GA.

S2307 2 *FOUNDATION SOIL TUBE, 6" x 8" x 6'-0"

E740 1 PIPE SLEEVE

E750 1 BEARING PLATE, 8" x 8" x 5/8"

5760 1 CABLE ANCHOR BOX

E770 1 BCT CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

E780 1 GROUND STRUT

P850 2 5.5" x 7.5" x 45" WOOD POSTS

P&71 3 6" x 8" x 6 —0" WOOD CRT POST

P875 3 6" x 8" x 14" TIMBER BLOCKOUT
HARDWARE

8580122 | 16 | 5/8" Dia. x 1 1/4" SPLICE BOLT

B580754 | 2 5/8" Dia. x 7 1/2" HEX BOLT

B581004 ] 2 5/8" Dia. x 10" HEX BOLT

B581002 | 1 5/8" Dia. x 10" H.G.R. BOLT (Post 2 Only)

B581802 | 3 5/8" Dia. x 18" H.G.R. BOLT (Posts 3 thru 5)

NO50 24 | 5/8" Dia. H.G.R. NUT (g%EL?TE ;}OSSTCZLZTE?ES %

W0o50 8 | H.G.R. WASHER

N100 2 1" ANCHOR CABLE HEX NUT

W100 2 1” ANCHOR CABLE WASHER

E350 2 3/8" x 3" LAG SCREW

SB58A 8 CABLE ANCHOR BOX SHOULDER BOLTS

NO5S5A 8 1/2" A325 STRUCTURAL NUTS

WOS0A 16 [ 1 1/16" OD X 9/16" ID A325 STR. WASHER

‘W—Baocm Guordruil

3/4° # Post Hols w/_
5/8" # x 18" Bon [B5BTA0Z]

(1) 5/8" 0.D. Wanhqril

Foundation Tube Options For Posts 1 & 2

*8’'~0" Split Foundation Tubes S730
*g'~0"” Solid Foundation Tubes E731
*5'—g” ndation Tubes S735 W/Soil

2

L7/

WASHINGTON STATE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

O Approved

R Approved with revision
B fhunded
R -t e
+o beuiﬁue‘]r‘emi

BY @ %\
DATE: ___10j1i] Zzoe7

Road Systems, Inc.
ig Spring, TX .
Phons oo dag pags | Mame

or Phone: 330-346-0721

((*+=6" Foundation Tubes £/35 W/Soi Plates SP600 )

tow Tub &

uwlfﬁﬁ L“.Pp f‘z.\.u_é wa -H\e,

E/\fj‘ :‘\J 2t

%m

Sheet:
Flared Energy Absorbing
Terminal Al
FLEAT TL-2 -
1'-8 to 2'-8" Offset 07/17/0
Soale: Br: Bev:
FLT—W—TL2-US—R3 [ NONE | sML | A\




